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CLASSIZFICA

sncieth
T.S5.ALDD MORO PATIIZZA SQ.A

U.S,ALDO MORO PALUZZA SQ.B
C.S.CILFULIS SQ.A

SOC .CATDIDE COMELICO
U.5.ALDO MORO PALUZZA SQ.E
G.S.ALPI™I UDIVE SQ.A
G.S.A.PULFERO SQ.A
C.5.1.COMMGLIAFS SQ.A
C.5.I.COMGTIATS 5Q.C
G.8.A.PULFRRO SQ.B
S.POL.CERCIVEFTO SQ.A
C.5.I.COVEGLIA™S SQ.B
U.S.AILDO #ORO PAIUZZA S5Q.D
C.5.I. COMBGLIATS sqqﬁ
C.8.I. COVTELIAMS 8Q.D

Q.S.I. COMRGLIANS SQ.F

frogioni gti

DA PNZZEO ELIO
CAVDNTTI ORESTE
CASATOVA LIVIO
DI CETA AVDREA
ROMATIN G.BATT,
FIARA P.IMATIO
BELLIITA P.AVTNIT,
CIM™TT FRAICO
BRLLITA MAUTRO
UMTRREPERTIVERR P.
UMTPRPENTINMGER P.
COSTA™ PROSDOC.
DEL BOI ATTO™IN
PUTT™L GERVASIO
0SCAR URBATO
TONELLO DA™ILO
CUSMA PTRTRO
COTDOLO WALTER
OSGIACH MARCO
MATISEU GIOVAYTT
IEDVES GIUSFEPPE
DE DEA GIULIO
="BUKONM REMO
SORAVITO TIZIATO
SBRIZZAT ROBERTO
SERAFITI FRAVCO
SORAVITO TGO
GARIUP MARIO
MARCOLIT BRUT)
PRTDAI TTTORT
PLAZZOTTA FRATCO
DE RIVO DORIMO
SILVERIO FRAVC,
MECCHIA LEOTATRDO
DE 3TATI FTRDI,
DA PDZZO BIRICO
ZATIER COSTATT,
SILVERIO G.CARLIO
MAIER FARIO
DALMAS : SERGIO
DELLAPIRTRA RET,
ZAFPARO MATIRO
MOROCUTTI . LUCIO:
ZAMPARD DOMRIICO
PLAZZOTTA ALDO
DE SANTA MARIMO
PASQULT STRIATO
DA POZEO WALTER

t.fros.

32.16
27.08
16.46

3.3'l 31 *

28.38
16.30
33.48
28.57
18.58
36.30
29,737
18.24
37.38
28.139
18.42
36.25
29.52
16.11
37.31
30.18
17.44
37.42
30.36
17.22
38.13
29.35
19.09
38.28
.53
17.38
38.40
31.18
18.23
38.46
31.12
18.48
41.36
29.43
18.21
38.14
32.54

19.52.

40,24
32.36

18.48;

3816

30,56

tot.

76.00!

T8n3g1

81.43!

84. 31"

85.05!

85.28"

85.33"

85.40!

86.57"

87.59!

88.z211

88.46!

89.407

gi.00"

91.48"

93.19°
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21 35
28 33
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31 36
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U.5.CLPOLIS B5Q.B

POL.CERCIVF™IO 5Q.B
?OL.CERGI?EVTD 50.C
GR.ATLETICA MOGGESE
H.é.&L@O MORO PALUZZA 5Q.C
GR.ALPITI RAGAZZI DI R,SQ.A

BR.ALPI™A JULIA SQ.4

GR-MARC . SAROITE

¢.S,I.COM™GIIAMS SQ.H

U.S.COLLIvA S5Q.A

G,.S.ALPIVI UDIFVE 5Q.D

G.S.ALPIMI UDIME SQ.B

BRIG.ALPIMA JULIA 5Q.B

U.S.COLLIMA SQ.B

G.S.ALPITI UDIIE SQ.E

G.S.ALPITI RAG.RACCH.SQ.B

C.S8,I.CAMITD TAGL.

PLOZTTR OSYLLDO
PUVTFL RUDI
MATTRO™ LIBTRO
PITTIT MICHULE
PLAZZOTTA ALDO
PITT GARRIELE

PE STALES REMATO
DE RIVO SERGIO
PITT CAMDIDO
MADRASSI TRMES
DI BRERVARDD GIOR.
PUGMRTTI GI™0
PLAZZOTTA CARLO
FLORLA MARCO
CRAIGHTRO MORTIO
CRTICIGTA BRUYO
PICATTI FRATCO
LRT'GHIG ROBERTO
VAROTTO MAURIZIO
BREBTTGA™L 4DR.
COSSETTINI LORIS
DEIL, PUPPO VITT.
FEDRI GO FAUSTO
VALLI™ GIOVAT™WIL
DE BERMVARDO GIIO
DE CRIGITTS BERGIO
GRESSAVI AULO
CASATOVA FABIO
GRACCO TUCA

"DE IVFATTI RICCAR.

PAOLIMI FABRO
FLAUGVATTT DITO
COROITATO FRATICO
CHIATDOMI ETTORE
MARCHIOL LUCIAMO
ZAMPARO MARITO
ZAMETTI MASSINO
PURFLTSCH ROBERTO
PEZZATO CARLO
TAMUSSIT IVAIT
TAMUTSSI™ REMO
TAMUSSIN OTTORITO
CAVCIATI FABIC
GRESSATI LULO
COMUZZO GERMATO
BRASIZZ0 VATIL
MAZZIE VIFCENZO
CRACIGMA FRAICO
PEGOLO LIVIAYO

. SCAINI MARCELLO

PICCINLI ®DL
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Giudice d'oppello LAMPARRLLI FRAVCTSCO
Mudicc di vnort.ed.arr. M

Giudico di frozione MARDELLA MICHELE
Giundioo @i froziono ROMANO GIUSETPE

L bk mamn Menmeamdand A ORT L

"

TRRZTHY RORERIO

31.50
19.26
38,11
34.50
21.26
40,10
34.16
2n. 35
39. 31
33.52
22.19
36.52
37416
21.35
41,49
34.24
19.52
38.56
35.52
2z2.21
39.58
34,47
22.54
40.38
35,13
22,07
45.53
34.13
18.48
40,58
38.08
22,04
44,16
36.09
21.05
47.23
35.41
23.42
49,10
38.14
20.56
49.41
37.00
23.09
44 .40
41.51
23.28
46,20
42.14
25.08

93. 22!
94.27°
95.01°
95.42!
95.43"
96.05'!
g97.098!
97.39’
97.58"
98.54"

101 .10

101.30T

107.46!

108.20!

109.50°
109,59°

113.42"
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_=_RIF. LIMBERTENGHI—-ROMANTH

1" fraz. COLLINA =

1) DA PCZzo ELII (8) US 4.MORD "A" 321 16"
2) DI CENTA ANDEEA (9) n n ugh 335
3) BEILLINA P.ANTONIO (5) CS CLEUEIS hA" 3%148"
4) DE SANTA MARINO (27) CSI COMEGLIARS "B 361167
5) TONELLO DANILO (32) GS ALPINI UD "A" 367 25"
6) UNTERPERTINGER P.(4) S0C. CANDIDE 36 30"
7) PLAZZOTTA CARLO (10) US A.MOR3 "gh 36! 52"
8) OSGNACH MARCO (16) ¢.A. PULFERO "A" A S
9) DEL BON ANTONIO (12) US A.MORJ "E" ] (e 1= i
10) DE DEA GIULIO (22) CSI COMEGLIANS "A" 37420
11) PITTIN MICHELE (14) POL. CERCIVENT2 "B" 381110
12) SBRIZZAI ROBERTO (12) CSI COMEGLIANS "C' 38' 13€
13) DAL MAS SERGIO (26) " " ng" 381 14"
14) GARIUP MARINO (17) GSA PULFERD "B" 38128"
15) PLAZZOTTA FRANCO (13) POL. CERCIVENTO "A" 381407
16) MECCHIA LEONARDO (23) CSI COMEGLIANS "B" 38'46"
17) VAROTTO MAURIZIO (20) BG. ALPINA JULIA "A" %8' 56"
18) MADRASSI ERMES (7) GR. ATLETICA MOGGESE 39131
19) DEL PUPPO VITTORIO(1l) GR. MERCIATORE SARONE  39°58"
20) DE BTALES RENATO (15) POL. CERCIVENTQ "C" 40t 10"
21) WOROCUTTI Lucio (25) CSI COMEGLIANS "D" 40° 24"
22) DE BERWARDO GIWC (29) " nH" 40'38%
23) PAOLINI Pabio (35) G.S. AIPINI UD “D" 40% 58"
24) ZANIER COSTANTINO (11)USL A.MORO "D" 41136
25) CRACIGNA BRUNO (2) GR AIPINI RAGAZ. RACCH.
IFA!I 41149!!
23) PLOFWER ONVALDO (6) C.&. CLEULIS "B" 421 16"
27) CHIRNDONI ETTORE (33) G.S. ALPINI UD "B" 447 16°
28) BIASIZZO VANNL (3) GR ATP. RAG. RACCHIUSO
'Bll 441401
29) CASANOVA FABIO (19) US COLLINA "A" 45'53"
30) PEGOLO LIVIANO (31)  CSI CAMINO TAGL.TO 46120"
31) ZANETLT MASSIMO (21) BG. ALPINA JULIA "B" 47123"
32) TAMUSSIN IVAN (30) US COLLINA "B 491 10"
33) CANCIANI FABIO (36) G.S. ALPINI UD "E" Agt4 M



ENGHI-ROMANIN = RIF. MARINELLI

G ATE AR AT e A T b o | Ry 5 222 e S

) CGANDOTTI Oreste (8)  US A.MORO "A" 27'08"
%, ROMANIN G.BATTISTA (2) ¢ no wpn 281 38"
3 PUNTEL Gervasio (12) " " wpw 281 39"
4 CIME NTI Fronco (5) ¢.S. CLEULIS "A" 28157"
5. SERAFINT Fronco (24) 0ST COMEGLIANS “Gn 2gt 354
6. UNTERPERTINGER Pa.(4) S0C. CAMNDIDE 29t 37"
7SI LVERIO G.Carlo (11) US A.MORO "D 2g143"
8 CUSMA Pictro (32) G.S. ALPINI UD vA"“ 2gigen
9, MA RSEU Giovamni (16) G.S.A. PULFERO A" 30t 18"
10, NEUKOMM Rewmo (22) GSI COMEGLIANS m"Av 07 36"
11, DEREA NI Fordincndo(23) " wBw Freies
12, DE RIVO Do:.no (13) POL, CERCIVEFTO "A" 31118¢
13, PUMTEL Rudy (6) ¢.S. CLEULIS "Bv 31150%
1%, MARCOLIN Bruno (17) G.8.A, PULFERO "B" 31153
15, ZAMPARO Domenico (25) €SI COMEGLIANS D" 32t 36"
16) DELLA PIETRA Renzo (26) " " R oL 32154
17) DI BERMARDO Giordano(7) GR ATLETICA MOGGESE 33i52%
18) GRACGO Imca (19) US COLIINA “An 34713
19) DE RIVO Sergio (15) POL, CERCIVEHNTO "C" 34°16"
20) PICATTI Fronco (2) GR. ALP. RACCH, "Av 31240
21) PASQUA LT Stefono (27) CSI COMEGLIANNS “F® 34:37¢
22) TFEDRIGO Fousto (1) CR MARCIATORE SAROIE zAraqn
23) PLAZZOTTA Aldo (14) POL. CERCIVENTO "B" 34t50"
24) DE CRIGNIS Scrg io (29) CSI COMEGLIANS "H" ;1o o
25) BRENTEGAMI Adriono (20) BG. ALPINA JUETIA MAW 3nvREn
26) MARCHIOL Imeciono (33) ¢.S5. ALPINI UD "B" 361097
27) PUFFITSCH Roberto (21) BG ALPINA JULIA "B 36141F
28) GRESSANI Aulo (36) G.8., ALPINI UD "E¢ 37100
29) FLORA Marco (10) " US A.MORO mnC" 37116
30) FLAUBNATTI Dino (35) G.S. ALPINL UD D" 38108"
31) TAMUSSIN Remo (30) US COLLI MA "BY 38:14
32) MAZZEI Vincenzo (3) GR. ALP. RACCH. "B 411mqn
33) SCAINTI Marcollo (32) CSI CAMINO TAGL.TO 4214
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RI_F. MARINELLI = COLLINA_

FLORA P.Mario (9)
CASANOVA Tivio (8)

SORAVITO Tiziaono (22)

PREDAN Ettorc (17)

MEDVES Giuscppe (16)

MATER Fabio (11)

SILVERIO Froncesco (13)
COSTAN Prosdocimo (4)
DA POZZ0 Enrico (23)

PLAZZOTTA Aldo (25)

DE INFANTI Riccarde (19)

URBANO Osecoar (12)
BELLINA Mouro (5)
SORAVI TO Ugo (24)
COMDOLO Walter (32)
MATERON Iibero (6)
LENCHILG Robecrto (2)
ZAMPARO Matteo (26)
PITT Condido (15)

TAMUSSIN Ottorino (30)

ZAMPARO Morino (33)
PITT Gobricle (14)

CRAIGHERO Moreno (10)
COROVATO Frenco (35)

GRESSANI Aulo (29)
PUGNETTI Gino (7)

COSSETTINI Loris (20)
DL POZZO Wolter (27)

VALLIN Giovenni (1)

COMUZZO Germono (36)
CRAIGHERO Franco (3)

PEZZANO Cerlo (21)
PICCINI Edy (31)

UsS L. MORO uwBM
" " "
CSI COMEGLIANS “A ©
G.S.A, PULFERO "B"
] n wpn
UsS A. MORO npn
POL. CERCIVEKTO "A™
S0C. CANDIDE COM.
CSI COMEGLIAMS "B"
" n NDH
US COLLINA "An
OS A. MORO "E"
¢.S. CLEULIS "A"™
CSI COMEGLIANS "CM
G.8, ALPIII UD ®An
¢.3. CLEULIS "B"
GR ALP, RACCH. "A"
CSI COMEGLIANS "E"
POL.. CERCIVENTO "C"
US BOLLINA "B"
G.S. AIPINI UD "B"
POL. CERCIVENTC "BE"
Us A. MORO "C"
G.3. ALPINMI UD "D"
GSI COMEGLIANS "H"

GR. ATLETICA MOGGESE
BG. ALPIIA JULIA "Av

CSI COMEGLIANS "FV

GR MARCIATORE SARONE

G.S. ALPINI UD "E"
GR ALP. RACCH. "B"

BG., ALPINA JULIA "B"

CSI CAMITO TAGL.TO

161 30"
16146"
{7120mN
17(38n
171440
18121"
1§12 3"
18'2&"
18148"
28148"
18148
18148"
18158"
19109n
1gr14n
19!26n
19:52u
191520
201! 35"
20155n
21105
21126
21|35n
22|G4n
2z1g7n
22I19n
pora1n
22126"
221540
23t0gn
23128"
23|42u
25108™"



